
Moradabad - Roorkee Mela Special (UnReserved)/04307 - Exp - NR 
MB/Moradabad Junction to RK/Roorkee 

3h 35m - 158 km - 7 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MB Moradabad Junction 12:40 0 1 0 51 193 NR
2 KNT Kanth 13:15 13:17 2m 0 1 29 24 219 NR
3 SEO Seohara 13:58 14:00 2m 0 1 46 41 NR
4 DPR Dhampur 14:20 14:22 2m 0 1 60 63 236 NR
5 NGG Nagina 14:38 14:40 2m 0 1 77 74 NR
6 NBD Najibabad Junction 14:58 15:00 2m 0 1 99 45 NR
7 MZM Muazzampur Narayan

Junction
15:15 15:17 2m 0 1 110 65 NR

8 LRJ Laksar Junction 15:45 15:47 2m 0 1 140 39 257 NR
9 RK Roorkee 16:15 0 1 158 - 269 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 18 2024 (06:32)

Sep 18 2024 (06:32)

1

1


